

Court No. - 50

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 17999 of 2006

Petitioner :- Hira Lal

Respondent :- Dy. Director Of Consolidation Banda Camp Mau And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Harish Chandra Singh, Arvind Kumar Singh, Rajesh Ji Verma, Vivekanand Srivastava

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., N.L. Srivastava, P.K. Singh, Pt. A.N. Bhargava, R.K. Tiwari, S.C. Verma

Hon'ble Chandra Kumar Rai, J.

List on 25.11.2024.

Order Date :- 23.10.2024

Rameez