



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 17999 of 2006

Hira Lal

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Dy. Director Of Consolidation Banda Camp Mau
And Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Arvind Kumar Singh, Harish Chandra
Singh, Rajesh Ji Verma, Vivekanand
Srivastava

Counsel for Respondent(s) : C.S.C., N.L. Srivastava, P.K. Singh,
Pt.A.N.Bhargava, R.K.Tiwari,
S.C.Verma

Court No. - 55

HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.

List this matter on 19.1.2026.

(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)

December 4, 2025

PS*